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Rank Bib
No. Name Ctry. Club Year Cat Time Penalty

Seconds
Total
Time Behind Q

3.SLP C1Z Final B
1 11 ĆURATNÁ Stanislava SVK ŽKV ZA 2005 DM 148.12 6 154.12 0.00
2 1 KUCHYĕOVÁ Ela SVK ŽKV ZA 2007 ZS 174.48 16 190.48 +36.36
3 6 VAJSOVÁ Alexandra SVK KTK LM 2006 DM 219.79 18 237.79 +83.67
4 3 SCHOLCZOVÁ Viktória SVK KDV Slávia UK BA 2000 23 220.36 18 238.36 +84.24
5 5 LAMPIČ Ema SLO Slovenian Canoe Slalom Team 2006 DM 175.51 112 287.51 +133.39
6 4 HVOZDIEVA Mariia UKR Ukraina 2006 DM 269.95 166 435.95 +281.83

10 MACEKOVÁ Simona SVK KTK LM 1998 23 DNS

3.SLP C1Z Final A
1 20 SATILA Ana BRA Brazil 1996 105.57 0 105.57 0.00
2 16 DOBROTVORSKA Viktoriia UKR Ukraina 1993 108.76 0 108.76 +3.19
3 17 LUKNÁROVÁ Emanuela SVK ŠKP BA - ŠCP 2002 23 108.28 2 110.28 +4.71
4 15 PAĕKOVÁ Zuzana SVK TJ Slávia UVLF Košice 2004 DS 108.62 2 110.62 +5.05
5 14 GLEJTEKOVÁ Simona SVK KTK LM 1999 23 108.48 4 112.48 +6.91
6 13 CHLEBOVÁ Ivana SVK KTK LM 2003 DS 106.66 6 112.66 +7.09
7 19 STANOVSKÁ SoĖa SVK ŠKP DK 2000 23 109.38 8 117.38 +11.81
8 18 ŠKÁCHOVÁ Monika SVK KTK LM 1999 23 112.43 6 118.43 +12.86
9 12 ĆURECOVÁ Mahuliena SVK ŠKP BA - ŠCP 2002 23 120.61 2 122.61 +17.04

10 9 PINTERIČ Naja SLO Slovenian Canoe Slalom Team 2006 DM 142.22 10 152.22 +46.65
11 7 DIEŠKOVÁ Ema SVK ŽKV ZA 2005 DM 147.99 6 153.99 +48.42
12 8 IŽOVÁ Petronela SVK ŠKP DK 2005 DM 136.54 54 190.54 +84.97

3.SLP C1M Final B
1 50 DODOK Martin SVK KTK LM 1999 23 100.03 2 102.03 0.00
2 32 HOČEVAR Žiga Lin SLO Slovenian Canoe Slalom Team 2007 ZS 104.50 4 108.50 +6.47
3 44 KRAJČÍ Samuel SVK KTK LM 2005 DM 108.01 4 112.01 +9.98
4 45 JAVORNIK Juš SLO Slovenian Canoe Slalom Team 2001 23 102.25 12 114.25 +12.22
5 36 GALE Martin SLO Slovenian Canoe Slalom Team 2004 DS 108.48 8 116.48 +14.45
6 37 KOVÁČ Šimon SVK KTK LM 2004 DS 121.02 8 129.02 +26.99
7 39 DANÍK Ladislav SVK ŽKV ZA 1972 127.84 4 131.84 +29.81
8 41 ŠENK Titi SLO Slovenian Canoe Slalom Team 2004 DS 119.95 16 135.95 +33.92
9 31 BONDAR Vadym UKR Ukraina 2005 DM 132.79 10 142.79 +40.76

10 27 DUBOVICKÝ Michal SVK ŽKV ZA 2006 DM 141.20 6 147.20 +45.17
11 35 KINDL Martin SVK ŠKP BA 2005 DM 141.43 8 149.43 +47.40
12 30 HODAS-PAUER Daniel SVK TJ SOKOL ZA 2006 DM 133.71 18 151.71 +49.68
13 34 ĆURATNÝ Martin SVK ŽKV ZA 2003 DS 143.12 14 157.12 +55.09
14 29 DANÍK Šimon SVK ŽKV ZA 2004 DS 153.63 8 161.63 +59.60
15 33 KSIĄĩEK Krzysztof POL Krakow Canoe Clou 2006 DM 148.05 16 164.05 +62.02
16 25 HÁN Peter SVK KTK LM 2008 ZS 177.75 64 241.75 +139.72
17 38 KUSHNIR Kyrylo UKR Ukraina 2000 23 128.53 162 290.53 +188.50
18 28 ČÁRSKY Branislav SVK ŠKP BA 2006 DM 190.98 108 298.98 +196.95
19 26 RIEGEL Patrik SVK KTK LM 2008 ZS 167.39 166 333.39 +231.36

3.SLP C1M Final A
1 52 MIRGORODSKÝ Marko SVK KTK LM 1998 23 92.49 0 92.49 0.00
2 53 MARTIKÁN Michal SVK KTK LM 1979 94.88 2 96.88 +4.39
3 54 BOŽIČ Luka SLO Slovenian Canoe Slalom Team 1991 93.58 6 99.58 +7.09
4 46 MACÚŠ ďudovít SVK KTK LM 2001 23 98.65 2 100.65 +8.16
5 42 JANOVČÍK Adam SVK KTK LM 2002 23 100.21 2 102.21 +9.72
6 47 DIEŠKA Juraj SVK KTK LM 2002 23 99.47 4 103.47 +10.98
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7 48 TURNSEK Urh SLO Slovenian Canoe Slalom Team 2000 23 101.84 2 103.84 +11.35
8 43 ŠTAFFEN Dávid SVK TJ SOKOL ZA 2005 DM 102.97 4 106.97 +14.48
9 40 IVANECKÝ Jaroslav SVK KTK LM 2004 DS 106.77 2 108.77 +16.28

10 55 SLAFKOVSKÝ Alexander SVK KTK LM 1983 91.20 54 145.20 +52.71

3.SLP K1M Final B
1 134 DESNOS Mathieu BRA Brazil 1994 90.72 0 90.72 0.00
2 136 ÖHRSTRÖM Isak SWE Sweden 1990 90.92 0 90.92 +0.20
3 133 GONŠENICA Adam SVK KTK LM 1999 23 91.34 2 93.34 +2.62
4 132 STANOVSKÝ Jakub SVK ŠKP DK 1997 92.45 4 96.45 +5.73
5 118 RUMANSKÝ Richard SVK KTK LM 2005 DM 93.18 4 97.18 +6.46
6 120 DERYDT Nicholas SVK ŠKP BA 2001 23 98.83 0 98.83 +8.11
7 76 MIKO Radoslav SVK ŠKP BA 1998 23 97.69 2 99.69 +8.97
8 116 DERYDT Maxime SVK ŠKP BA 2004 DS 95.84 4 99.84 +9.12
9 102 HOČEVAR Žiga Lin SLO Slovenian Canoe Slalom Team 2007 ZS 101.90 0 101.90 +11.18

10 111 KUBINEC Filip SVK KDV Slávia UK BA 2002 23 100.41 4 104.41 +13.69
11 124 WOĝ Michal POL Krakow Canoe Clou 1999 23 101.23 4 105.23 +14.51
12 86 ADAMEC Jozef SVK ŠKP DK 1989 103.51 2 105.51 +14.79
13 121 HROMEK Matúš SVK ŠKP BA 2004 DS 102.66 4 106.66 +15.94
14 108 MACUŠ Richard SVK ŠKP BA 1997 102.69 4 106.69 +15.97
15 112 PETROVAJ Matus SVK ŠKP BA 2002 23 109.15 0 109.15 +18.43
16 106 ŠEVČÍK Jakub SVK ŠKP BA 2005 DM 106.14 4 110.14 +19.42
17 107 DIEŠKA Marek SVK ŽKV ZA 2004 DS 106.90 4 110.90 +20.18
18 110 MUŽILA Samuel SVK ŠKP DK 2003 DS 105.45 6 111.45 +20.73
19 79 SOVKO Serhii UKR Ukraina 2005 DM 113.82 2 115.82 +25.10
20 109 HEBORT Samuel SVK KDV Slávia UK BA 2004 DS 113.64 4 117.64 +26.92
21 91 HODAS-PAUER Daniel SVK TJ SOKOL ZA 2006 DM 109.88 10 119.88 +29.16
22 87 KOěÍNEK Matyáš SVK KTK LM 2006 DM 119.89 4 123.89 +33.17
23 101 BOBULA Jakub SVK ŠKP BA 2004 DS 117.94 8 125.94 +35.22
24 100 LUPTÁK Sebastián SVK ŽKV ZA 2005 DM 120.64 6 126.64 +35.92
25 94 TALIGA Lukáš SVK KDV Slávia UK BA 2003 DS 118.98 8 126.98 +36.26
26 99 BARTOŠ Šimon SVK KDV Slávia UK BA 2005 DM 121.22 8 129.22 +38.50
27 97 ŠUGAR Oliver SVK TJ SOKOL ZA 2007 ZS 125.87 8 133.87 +43.15
28 103 HODOĕ Samuel SVK ŽKV ZA 2006 DM 124.30 10 134.30 +43.58
29 95 ARTIUNIN Denys UKR Ukraina 2003 DS 124.41 10 134.41 +43.69
30 105 KOĝCIUKIEWICZ Marcin POL Krakow Canoe Clou 2005 DM 124.48 10 134.48 +43.76
31 67 PÁPAY Michal SVK ŠKP BA 2005 DM 132.23 4 136.23 +45.51
32 82 ČÁRSKY Branislav SVK ŠKP BA 2006 DM 135.14 6 141.14 +50.42
33 83 KSIĄĩEK Krzysztof POL Krakow Canoe Clou 2006 DM 129.28 12 141.28 +50.56
34 125 VALANT Ulan SLO Slovenian Canoe Slalom Team 2001 23 95.52 52 147.52 +56.80
35 122 PETEK Marko SLO Slovenian Canoe Slalom Team 2000 23 95.31 56 151.31 +60.59
36 85 SKUBÍK Dávid SVK KTK LM 2007 ZS 151.16 2 153.16 +62.44
37 115 PORUBSKÝ Allan SVK SLÁVIA TU ZV 2002 23 103.93 52 155.93 +65.21
38 113 ŠTAFFEN Matúš SVK KTK LM 2001 23 103.72 54 157.72 +67.00
39 84 HAPÁK Michal SVK ŠKP BA 1993 110.64 54 164.64 +73.92
40 88 MAVRIC Matjaz SLO Slovenian Canoe Slalom Team 2005 DM 109.34 56 165.34 +74.62
41 75 SCHVANTNER Lukáš SVK ŠKP BA 2003 DS 156.68 10 166.68 +75.96
42 89 JONÁK Jakub SVK ŠKP BA 2006 DM 153.14 14 167.14 +76.42
43 71 HÁN Peter SVK KTK LM 2008 ZS 165.80 14 179.80 +89.08
44 90 POLISHCHUK Bohdan UKR Ukraina 2005 DM 129.48 58 187.48 +96.76
45 81 DUDA Filip SVK KTK LM 2008 ZS 177.50 12 189.50 +98.78
46 69 CIBÁK Damián SVK KTK LM 2010 ZM 180.50 12 192.50 +101.78
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47 96 SLAŠġAN Peter SVK SLÁVIA TU ZV 1990 134.86 64 198.86 +108.14
48 66 VAJDA Ivan SVK ŽKV ZA 2007 ZS 151.39 60 211.39 +120.67
49 77 LICHARDUS Danial SVK KTK LM 2007 ZS 172.60 62 234.60 +143.88
50 80 ŠEVČÍK Matej SVK ŠKP BA 2007 ZS 130.03 108 238.03 +147.31
51 78 PAGÁČ Dominik SVK ŽKV ZA 2005 DM 117.10 154 271.10 +180.38
52 62 OLEJNÍK Adam SVK KTK LM 2008 ZS 207.87 110 317.87 +227.15
53 72 KULTAN Andrej SVK KTK LM 2010 ZM 205.82 120 325.82 +235.10
54 74 ČECH Ondrej SVK ŠKP BA 2006 DM 183.17 164 347.17 +256.45
55 63 ĆURICA jakub SVK KTK LM 2007 ZS 225.87 210 435.87 +345.15
56 61 SLANÝ Matúš SVK ŠKP BA 2005 DM 185.65 266 451.65 +360.93
57 65 DOLEŽAL Michal SVK ŠKP BA 2005 DM 153.62 560 713.62 +622.90

70 HNILICA Lukáš SVK KTK LM 2011 ZM 14 DNF
73 MLYNČEK Matúš SVK KTK LM 2008 ZS 108 DNF
92 KINDL Martin SVK ŠKP BA 2005 DM DNS
129 STANOVSKÝ Martin KAZ 1996 0 DNS

3.SLP K1M Final A
1 138 GRIGAR Jakub SVK KTK LM 1997 87.37 0 87.37 0.00
2 137 HALČIN Martin SVK KTK LM 1991 89.34 0 89.34 +1.97
3 126 BLAŠČÍK Matej SVK KTK LM 2002 23 90.65 0 90.65 +3.28
4 117 GALOVIČ Maximilian SVK ŠKP BA - ŠCP 2002 23 90.84 2 92.84 +5.47
5 135 MUNSCH Manuel SUI Switzerland 1995 92.52 2 94.52 +7.15
6 119 BURAN Ilja SVK ŠKP BA - ŠCP 2003 DS 93.39 2 95.39 +8.02
7 130 MACÚŠ Ondrej SVK DU ZA 2004 DS 93.59 2 95.59 +8.22
8 123 JANČEK ďubomír SVK ŠKP DK 1986 93.81 2 95.81 +8.44
9 128 STANKO Filip SVK KTK LM 2004 DS 95.98 0 95.98 +8.61

10 114 MRÁZ Peter SVK KTK LM 2002 23 98.41 54 152.41 +65.04

3.SLP K1Z Final B
1 187 MINTÁLOVÁ Eliška SVK KTK LM 1999 23 98.61 4 102.61 0.00
2 170 SIMONIDESOVÁ Lucia SVK ŠKP BA 2004 DS 116.73 4 120.73 +18.12
3 169 VAJSOVÁ Barbora SVK KTK LM 2003 DS 118.17 10 128.17 +25.56
4 178 ĆURECOVÁ Kristína SVK ŠKP BA - ŠCP 2002 23 122.48 6 128.48 +25.87
5 168 IŽOVÁ Petronela SVK ŠKP DK 2005 DM 128.17 10 138.17 +35.56
6 155 MIZNEROVÁ Katarína SVK ŠKP BA 2003 DS 152.13 12 164.13 +61.52
7 165 ČÁRSKA Barbora SVK ŠKP BA 2005 DM 160.08 8 168.08 +65.47
8 164 KUCHYĕOVÁ Ela SVK ŽKV ZA 2007 ZS 159.85 10 169.85 +67.24
9 175 MITAŠÍKOVÁ Monika SWE Sweden 1994 114.65 56 170.65 +68.04

10 153 KRUTÁ Sandra SVK ŠKP BA 2006 DM 167.46 12 179.46 +76.85
11 167 STANISLAVSKÁ Laura SVK ŠKP BA 2004 DS 177.01 6 183.01 +80.40
12 154 ABRAHÁMOVÁ Karolína SVK KTK LM 2008 ZS 174.05 50 224.05 +121.44
13 173 ĆURATNÁ Stanislava SVK ŽKV ZA 2005 DM 163.06 62 225.06 +122.45
14 158 SOLOVICOVÁ Renáta SVK ŠKP BA 2007 ZS 176.88 64 240.88 +138.27
15 159 LUKÁČOVÁ Karolína SVK KTK LM 2007 ZS 137.42 108 245.42 +142.81
16 156 POLÓNYOVÁ Tereza SVK KDV Slávia UK BA 2002 23 225.08 62 287.08 +184.47
17 163 VAJSOVÁ Alexandra SVK KTK LM 2006 DM 168.41 162 330.41 +227.80
18 157 ZÁHORSKÁ Zara SVK KTK LM 2010 ZM 190.84 156 346.84 +244.23
19 151 SOLOVICOVÁ Petra SVK ŠKP BA 2004 DS 149.03 214 363.03 +260.42
20 166 HALEC Makovec Zara SLO Slovenian Canoe Slalom Team 2004 DS 157.78 210 367.78 +265.17
21 161 BLAŠČÍKOVÁ Simona SVK KTK LM 2007 ZS 153.59 256 409.59 +306.98
22 152 JOZEFČEKOVÁ Simona SVK KTK LM 2010 ZM 202.21 268 470.21 +367.60

160 HURBANOVÁ Gabriela SVK KDV Slávia UK BA 2004 DS 52 DNF
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179 MACEKOVÁ Simona SVK KTK LM 1998 23 DNS

3.SLP K1Z Final A
1 183 HAŠŠOVÁ Michaela SVK KTK LM 1998 23 99.81 2 101.81 0.00
2 181 PAĕKOVÁ Zuzana SVK TJ Slávia UVLF Košice 2004 DS 100.41 2 102.41 +0.60
3 185 DUKÁTOVÁ Jana SVK KK DV 1983 103.22 0 103.22 +1.41
4 188 SATILA Ana BRA Brazil 1996 101.76 2 103.76 +1.95
5 186 PACIERPNIK Natalia POL Krakow Canoe Clou 1988 98.51 6 104.51 +2.70
6 180 CHLEBOVÁ Ivana SVK KTK LM 2003 DS 103.71 2 105.71 +3.90
7 182 STANOVSKÁ SoĖa SVK ŠKP DK 2000 23 104.83 4 108.83 +7.02
8 172 RYAN AMY Mary SVK ŠKP BA 2004 DS 119.16 8 127.16 +25.35
9 176 NEVAěILOVÁ Kristína SVK ŠKP BA 1991 107.45 50 157.45 +55.64

10 184 KALISKÁ Elena SVK KTK LM 1972 107.74 102 209.74 +107.93
Chief Judge

____________________
ZEREROVÁ Milica



73. MTS, 3. a 4. SLP v slalomeAVS

Start Time: 18:00
SAT 22 MAY 2021

Liptovský Mikuláš
1. a 2. NP do RDS 2021, 2. SLP v šprinte

Results List

Page 1/1Report Created SAT 22 MAY 2021 18:50CSL-------------------------------_ 1.0

Rank Bib
No. Name Ctry. Club Year Cat Time Penalty

Seconds
Total
Time Behind Q

3.SLP K1M zjazd
1 101 PORUBSKÝ Allan SVK SLÁVIA TU ZV 2002 23 9:13.2 0 9:13.2 0.00
2 102 SLAŠġAN Peter SVK SLÁVIA TU ZV 1990 9:37.6 0 9:37.6 +24.4
3 103 MIKLUŠIČÁK Šimon SVK KDV Slávia UK BA 1987 9:41.4 0 9:41.4 +28.1
4 105 HEBORT Samuel SVK KDV Slávia UK BA 2004 DS 9:58.6 0 9:58.6 +45.4
5 106 KUBINEC Filip SVK KDV Slávia UK BA 2002 23 10:10.3 0 10:10.3 +57.0
6 107 BARTOŠ Šimon SVK KDV Slávia UK BA 2005 DM 10:10.6 0 10:10.6 +57.4
7 111 ŠUGAR Oliver SVK TJ SOKOL ZA 2007 ZS 10:13.6 0 10:13.6 +1:00.3
8 112 TALIGA Lukáš SVK KDV Slávia UK BA 2003 DS 10:31.2 0 10:31.2 +1:17.9
9 110 HODAS-PAUER Daniel SVK TJ SOKOL ZA 2006 DM 10:53.4 0 10:53.4 +1:40.2

104 SEDLÁČEK Alexander SVK KDV Slávia UK BA 1995 DNS
108 MATUŠÍK Miroslav SVK KTKLM 0 DNS
113 RAJNIAK Boris SVK ŠKP BA 1984 DNS
130 ŠEVČÍK Jakub SVK ŠKP BA 2005 DM 0 DNS

3.SLP K1Z zjazd
1 114 HURBANOVÁ Gabriela SVK KDV Slávia UK BA 2004 DS 10:54.0 0 10:54.0 0.00
2 116 POLÓNYOVÁ Tereza SVK KDV Slávia UK BA 2002 23 10:58.2 0 10:58.2 +4.1

3.SLP C1M zjazd
1 120 ŠTAFFEN Dávid SVK TJ SOKOL ZA 2005 DM 10:47.8 0 10:47.8 0.00
2 121 ĆURATNÝ Martin SVK ŽKV ZA 2003 DS 11:27.3 0 11:27.3 +39.4

3.SLP C1Z zjazd
1 123 KOPÚNOVÁ katarína SVK DU ZA 1994 11:12.4 0 11:12.4 0.00
2 124 SCHOLCZOVÁ Viktória SVK KDV Slávia UK BA 2000 23 11:57.2 0 11:57.2 +44.8

Chief Judge

____________________
ZEREROVÁ Milica
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4.SLP C1Z Final B
1 18 ŠKÁCHOVÁ Monika SVK KTK LM 1999 23 108.43 0 108.43 0.00
2 20 SATILA Ana BRA Brazil 1996 103.94 6 109.94 +1.51
3 1 KUCHYĕOVÁ Ela SVK ŽKV ZA 2007 ZS 162.68 16 178.68 +70.25
4 3 SCHOLCZOVÁ Viktória SVK KDV Slávia UK BA 2000 23 196.78 14 210.78 +102.35
5 6 VAJSOVÁ Alexandra SVK KTK LM 2006 DM 240.05 12 252.05 +143.62
6 8 IŽOVÁ Petronela SVK ŠKP DK 2005 DM 173.59 110 283.59 +175.16
7 4 HVOZDIEVA Mariia UKR Ukraina 2006 DM 260.34 62 322.34 +213.91
8 5 LAMPIČ Ema SLO Slovenian Canoe Slalom Team 2006 DM 189.57 166 355.57 +247.14

4.SLP C1Z Final A
1 13 CHLEBOVÁ Ivana SVK KTK LM 2003 DS 107.70 0 107.70 0.00
2 16 DOBROTVORSKA Viktoriia UKR Ukraina 1993 108.77 0 108.77 +1.07
3 15 PAĕKOVÁ Zuzana SVK TJ Slávia UVLF Košice 2004 DS 105.72 4 109.72 +2.02
4 17 LUKNÁROVÁ Emanuela SVK ŠKP BA - ŠCP 2002 23 106.74 4 110.74 +3.04
5 19 STANOVSKÁ SoĖa SVK ŠKP DK 2000 23 109.42 4 113.42 +5.72
6 14 GLEJTEKOVÁ Simona SVK KTK LM 1999 23 109.87 4 113.87 +6.17
7 12 ĆURECOVÁ Mahuliena SVK ŠKP BA - ŠCP 2002 23 112.38 4 116.38 +8.68
8 9 PINTERIČ Naja SLO Slovenian Canoe Slalom Team 2006 DM 137.96 6 143.96 +36.26
9 7 DIEŠKOVÁ Ema SVK ŽKV ZA 2005 DM 142.62 8 150.62 +42.92

10 11 ĆURATNÁ Stanislava SVK ŽKV ZA 2005 DM 146.10 12 158.10 +50.40

4.SLP C1M Final B
1 43 ŠTAFFEN Dávid SVK TJ SOKOL ZA 2005 DM 101.95 0 101.95 0.00
2 48 TURNSEK Urh SLO Slovenian Canoe Slalom Team 2000 23 99.46 4 103.46 +1.51
3 45 JAVORNIK Juš SLO Slovenian Canoe Slalom Team 2001 23 101.37 4 105.37 +3.42
4 36 GALE Martin SLO Slovenian Canoe Slalom Team 2004 DS 102.97 4 106.97 +5.02
5 39 DANÍK Ladislav SVK ŽKV ZA 1972 107.37 0 107.37 +5.42
6 44 KRAJČÍ Samuel SVK KTK LM 2005 DM 111.57 4 115.57 +13.62
7 37 KOVÁČ Šimon SVK KTK LM 2004 DS 111.98 8 119.98 +18.03
8 34 ĆURATNÝ Martin SVK ŽKV ZA 2003 DS 119.44 14 133.44 +31.49
9 30 HODAS-PAUER Daniel SVK TJ SOKOL ZA 2006 DM 133.48 8 141.48 +39.53

10 27 DUBOVICKÝ Michal SVK ŽKV ZA 2006 DM 136.99 6 142.99 +41.04
11 31 BONDAR Vadym UKR Ukraina 2005 DM 134.09 10 144.09 +42.14
12 41 ŠENK Titi SLO Slovenian Canoe Slalom Team 2004 DS 140.58 14 154.58 +52.63
13 32 HOČEVAR Žiga Lin SLO Slovenian Canoe Slalom Team 2007 ZS 107.50 62 169.50 +67.55
14 26 RIEGEL Patrik SVK KTK LM 2008 ZS 170.93 18 188.93 +86.98
15 29 DANÍK Šimon SVK ŽKV ZA 2004 DS 136.54 58 194.54 +92.59
16 25 HÁN Peter SVK KTK LM 2008 ZS 236.11 16 252.11 +150.16
17 38 KUSHNIR Kyrylo UKR Ukraina 2000 23 101.68 304 405.68 +303.73

33 KSIĄĩEK Krzysztof POL Krakow Canoe Clou 2006 DM 6 DNF
28 ČÁRSKY Branislav SVK ŠKP BA 2006 DM DNS
35 KINDL Martin SVK ŠKP BA 2005 DM DNS

4.SLP C1M Final A
1 52 MIRGORODSKÝ Marko SVK KTK LM 1998 23 89.29 2 91.29 0.00
2 54 BOŽIČ Luka SLO Slovenian Canoe Slalom Team 1991 88.79 4 92.79 +1.50
3 53 MARTIKÁN Michal SVK KTK LM 1979 90.28 4 94.28 +2.99
4 55 SLAFKOVSKÝ Alexander SVK KTK LM 1983 90.66 4 94.66 +3.37
5 50 DODOK Martin SVK KTK LM 1999 23 90.70 4 94.70 +3.41
6 47 DIEŠKA Juraj SVK KTK LM 2002 23 95.56 2 97.56 +6.27
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7 40 IVANECKÝ Jaroslav SVK KTK LM 2004 DS 97.73 0 97.73 +6.44
8 42 JANOVČÍK Adam SVK KTK LM 2002 23 97.94 0 97.94 +6.65
9 46 MACÚŠ ďudovít SVK KTK LM 2001 23 97.13 2 99.13 +7.84

4.SLP K1M Final B
1 118 RUMANSKÝ Richard SVK KTK LM 2005 DM 90.33 0 90.33 0.00
2 113 ŠTAFFEN Matúš SVK KTK LM 2001 23 94.12 0 94.12 +3.79
3 132 STANOVSKÝ Jakub SVK ŠKP DK 1997 93.34 2 95.34 +5.01
4 76 MIKO Radoslav SVK ŠKP BA 1998 23 95.00 2 97.00 +6.67
5 102 HOČEVAR Žiga Lin SLO Slovenian Canoe Slalom Team 2007 ZS 95.64 2 97.64 +7.31
6 122 PETEK Marko SLO Slovenian Canoe Slalom Team 2000 23 91.74 6 97.74 +7.41
7 125 VALANT Ulan SLO Slovenian Canoe Slalom Team 2001 23 92.29 6 98.29 +7.96
8 116 DERYDT Maxime SVK ŠKP BA 2004 DS 97.22 2 99.22 +8.89
9 124 WOĝ Michal POL Krakow Canoe Clou 1999 23 94.34 6 100.34 +10.01

10 106 ŠEVČÍK Jakub SVK ŠKP BA 2005 DM 100.08 2 102.08 +11.75
11 109 HEBORT Samuel SVK KDV Slávia UK BA 2004 DS 102.39 2 104.39 +14.06
12 110 MUŽILA Samuel SVK ŠKP DK 2003 DS 102.05 4 106.05 +15.72
13 86 ADAMEC Jozef SVK ŠKP DK 1989 106.07 0 106.07 +15.74
14 121 HROMEK Matúš SVK ŠKP BA 2004 DS 98.46 8 106.46 +16.13
15 112 PETROVAJ Matus SVK ŠKP BA 2002 23 103.17 4 107.17 +16.84
16 100 LUPTÁK Sebastián SVK ŽKV ZA 2005 DM 107.64 2 109.64 +19.31
17 99 BARTOŠ Šimon SVK KDV Slávia UK BA 2005 DM 109.21 2 111.21 +20.88
18 107 DIEŠKA Marek SVK ŽKV ZA 2004 DS 106.76 6 112.76 +22.43
19 111 KUBINEC Filip SVK KDV Slávia UK BA 2002 23 107.05 6 113.05 +22.72
20 115 PORUBSKÝ Allan SVK SLÁVIA TU ZV 2002 23 109.21 4 113.21 +22.88
21 94 TALIGA Lukáš SVK KDV Slávia UK BA 2003 DS 109.43 4 113.43 +23.10
22 88 MAVRIC Matjaz SLO Slovenian Canoe Slalom Team 2005 DM 110.70 8 118.70 +28.37
23 101 BOBULA Jakub SVK ŠKP BA 2004 DS 111.97 8 119.97 +29.64
24 103 HODOĕ Samuel SVK ŽKV ZA 2006 DM 118.45 6 124.45 +34.12
25 87 KOěÍNEK Matyáš SVK KTK LM 2006 DM 120.53 6 126.53 +36.20
26 105 KOĝCIUKIEWICZ Marcin POL Krakow Canoe Clou 2005 DM 125.45 2 127.45 +37.12
27 96 SLAŠġAN Peter SVK SLÁVIA TU ZV 1990 125.02 6 131.02 +40.69
28 83 KSIĄĩEK Krzysztof POL Krakow Canoe Clou 2006 DM 127.29 6 133.29 +42.96
29 91 HODAS-PAUER Daniel SVK TJ SOKOL ZA 2006 DM 126.08 10 136.08 +45.75
30 67 PÁPAY Michal SVK ŠKP BA 2005 DM 128.40 8 136.40 +46.07
31 95 ARTIUNIN Denys UKR Ukraina 2003 DS 132.00 6 138.00 +47.67
32 119 BURAN Ilja SVK ŠKP BA - ŠCP 2003 DS 90.72 50 140.72 +50.39
33 74 ČECH Ondrej SVK ŠKP BA 2006 DM 135.19 6 141.19 +50.86
34 90 POLISHCHUK Bohdan UKR Ukraina 2005 DM 140.59 6 146.59 +56.26
35 120 DERYDT Nicholas SVK ŠKP BA 2001 23 96.67 50 146.67 +56.34
36 129 STANOVSKÝ Martin KAZ 1996 92.76 56 148.76 +58.43
37 89 JONÁK Jakub SVK ŠKP BA 2006 DM 145.23 6 151.23 +60.90
38 78 PAGÁČ Dominik SVK ŽKV ZA 2005 DM 109.54 54 163.54 +73.21
39 80 ŠEVČÍK Matej SVK ŠKP BA 2007 ZS 158.20 6 164.20 +73.87
40 61 SLANÝ Matúš SVK ŠKP BA 2005 DM 154.26 12 166.26 +75.93
41 81 DUDA Filip SVK KTK LM 2008 ZS 160.61 8 168.61 +78.28
42 71 HÁN Peter SVK KTK LM 2008 ZS 165.12 14 179.12 +88.79
43 75 SCHVANTNER Lukáš SVK ŠKP BA 2003 DS 167.30 12 179.30 +88.97
44 66 VAJDA Ivan SVK ŽKV ZA 2007 ZS 125.88 56 181.88 +91.55
45 73 MLYNČEK Matúš SVK KTK LM 2008 ZS 172.64 10 182.64 +92.31
46 70 HNILICA Lukáš SVK KTK LM 2011 ZM 168.99 14 182.99 +92.66
47 97 ŠUGAR Oliver SVK TJ SOKOL ZA 2007 ZS 133.09 54 187.09 +96.76
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Rank Bib
No. Name Ctry. Club Year Cat Time Penalty

Seconds
Total
Time Behind Q

48 85 SKUBÍK Dávid SVK KTK LM 2007 ZS 180.67 12 192.67 +102.34
49 69 CIBÁK Damián SVK KTK LM 2010 ZM 191.83 8 199.83 +109.50
50 77 LICHARDUS Danial SVK KTK LM 2007 ZS 150.93 56 206.93 +116.60
51 79 SOVKO Serhii UKR Ukraina 2005 DM 102.92 106 208.92 +118.59
52 63 ĆURICA jakub SVK KTK LM 2007 ZS 198.86 116 314.86 +224.53
53 72 KULTAN Andrej SVK KTK LM 2010 ZM 199.43 122 321.43 +231.10

65 DOLEŽAL Michal SVK ŠKP BA 2005 DM 358 DNF
62 OLEJNÍK Adam SVK KTK LM 2008 ZS DNS
82 ČÁRSKY Branislav SVK ŠKP BA 2006 DM DNS
84 HAPÁK Michal SVK ŠKP BA 1993 DNS
108 MACUŠ Richard SVK ŠKP BA 1997 DNS
138 GRIGAR Jakub SVK KTK LM 1997 DNS

4.SLP K1M Final A
1 136 ÖHRSTRÖM Isak SWE Sweden 1990 86.05 0 86.05 0.00
2 137 HALČIN Martin SVK KTK LM 1991 87.60 0 87.60 +1.55
3 114 MRÁZ Peter SVK KTK LM 2002 23 87.00 2 89.00 +2.95
4 130 MACÚŠ Ondrej SVK DU ZA 2004 DS 90.47 0 90.47 +4.42
5 128 STANKO Filip SVK KTK LM 2004 DS 90.53 2 92.53 +6.48
6 123 JANČEK ďubomír SVK ŠKP DK 1986 91.24 2 93.24 +7.19
7 135 MUNSCH Manuel SUI Switzerland 1995 91.25 2 93.25 +7.20
8 134 DESNOS Mathieu BRA Brazil 1994 90.63 4 94.63 +8.58
9 126 BLAŠČÍK Matej SVK KTK LM 2002 23 91.22 4 95.22 +9.17

10 117 GALOVIČ Maximilian SVK ŠKP BA - ŠCP 2002 23 92.74 6 98.74 +12.69
11 133 GONŠENICA Adam SVK KTK LM 1999 23 87.34 52 139.34 +53.29

4.SLP K1Z Final B
1 175 MITAŠÍKOVÁ Monika SWE Sweden 1994 106.58 2 108.58 0.00
2 170 SIMONIDESOVÁ Lucia SVK ŠKP BA 2004 DS 112.25 2 114.25 +5.67
3 168 IŽOVÁ Petronela SVK ŠKP DK 2005 DM 113.88 4 117.88 +9.30
4 169 VAJSOVÁ Barbora SVK KTK LM 2003 DS 119.42 10 129.42 +20.84
5 161 BLAŠČÍKOVÁ Simona SVK KTK LM 2007 ZS 132.22 6 138.22 +29.64
6 165 ČÁRSKA Barbora SVK ŠKP BA 2005 DM 143.33 4 147.33 +38.75
7 164 KUCHYĕOVÁ Ela SVK ŽKV ZA 2007 ZS 143.05 8 151.05 +42.47
8 173 ĆURATNÁ Stanislava SVK ŽKV ZA 2005 DM 143.14 8 151.14 +42.56
9 166 HALEC Makovec Zara SLO Slovenian Canoe Slalom Team 2004 DS 140.65 14 154.65 +46.07

10 159 LUKÁČOVÁ Karolína SVK KTK LM 2007 ZS 154.51 4 158.51 +49.93
11 160 HURBANOVÁ Gabriela SVK KDV Slávia UK BA 2004 DS 150.31 12 162.31 +53.73
12 167 STANISLAVSKÁ Laura SVK ŠKP BA 2004 DS 158.36 10 168.36 +59.78
13 153 KRUTÁ Sandra SVK ŠKP BA 2006 DM 156.91 12 168.91 +60.33
14 163 VAJSOVÁ Alexandra SVK KTK LM 2006 DM 170.17 12 182.17 +73.59
15 154 ABRAHÁMOVÁ Karolína SVK KTK LM 2008 ZS 180.28 10 190.28 +81.70
16 156 POLÓNYOVÁ Tereza SVK KDV Slávia UK BA 2002 23 192.63 12 204.63 +96.05
17 151 SOLOVICOVÁ Petra SVK ŠKP BA 2004 DS 207.96 6 213.96 +105.38
18 172 RYAN AMY Mary SVK ŠKP BA 2004 DS 117.58 104 221.58 +113.00
19 157 ZÁHORSKÁ Zara SVK KTK LM 2010 ZM 257.03 8 265.03 +156.45
20 158 SOLOVICOVÁ Renáta SVK ŠKP BA 2007 ZS 173.98 112 285.98 +177.40
21 152 JOZEFČEKOVÁ Simona SVK KTK LM 2010 ZM 282.41 212 494.41 +385.83

155 MIZNEROVÁ Katarína SVK ŠKP BA 2003 DS 6 DNF
187 MINTÁLOVÁ Eliška SVK KTK LM 1999 23 DNS
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4.SLP K1Z Final A
1 188 SATILA Ana BRA Brazil 1996 97.04 0 97.04 0.00
2 186 PACIERPNIK Natalia POL Krakow Canoe Clou 1988 96.09 2 98.09 +1.05
3 185 DUKÁTOVÁ Jana SVK KK DV 1983 99.08 0 99.08 +2.04
4 182 STANOVSKÁ SoĖa SVK ŠKP DK 2000 23 97.76 2 99.76 +2.72
5 178 ĆURECOVÁ Kristína SVK ŠKP BA - ŠCP 2002 23 100.21 0 100.21 +3.17
6 181 PAĕKOVÁ Zuzana SVK TJ Slávia UVLF Košice 2004 DS 100.23 0 100.23 +3.19
7 180 CHLEBOVÁ Ivana SVK KTK LM 2003 DS 100.49 2 102.49 +5.45
8 184 KALISKÁ Elena SVK KTK LM 1972 103.30 0 103.30 +6.26
9 183 HAŠŠOVÁ Michaela SVK KTK LM 1998 23 99.54 4 103.54 +6.50

10 176 NEVAěILOVÁ Kristína SVK ŠKP BA 1991 110.77 8 118.77 +21.73
Chief Judge

____________________
ZEREROVÁ Milica
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Rk Bib
No. Name Ctry. Club Year Cat Time Pen.
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Time Rk Time Pen.

Sec.
Total
Time Rk Time Behind

2.SLP C2M šprint
1 126 SKÁKALA Juraj

GEWISSLER Matúš
SVK DU ZA 1995 92.53 0 92.53 2 87.99 0 87.99 1 87.99 0.00

2 127 ŠTAFFEN Dávid
ĆURATNÝ Martin

SVK TJ SOKOL ZA 2004 DS 89.52 0 89.52 1 0 DNS 89.52 +1.53

2.SLP K1M šprint
1 130 PORUBSKÝ Allan SVK SLÁVIA TU ZV 2002 23 77.99 0 77.99 1 79.08 0 79.08 1 77.99 0.00
2 143 KANIŠČÁK Kamil SVK KDV BA 1987 78.19 0 78.19 2 80.10 0 80.10 2 78.19 +0.20
3 133 SEDLÁČEK Alexander SVK KDV Slávia UK BA 1995 83.34 0 83.34 4 81.03 0 81.03 3 81.03 +3.04
4 141 MACÚŠ Ondrej SVK DU ZA 2004 DS 82.47 0 82.47 3 DNS 82.47 +4.48
5 131 HEBORT Samuel SVK KDV Slávia UK BA 2004 DS 87.35 0 87.35 8 82.92 0 82.92 4 82.92 +4.93
6 132 SLAŠġAN Peter SVK SLÁVIA TU ZV 1990 84.13 0 84.13 5 87.10 0 87.10 5 84.13 +6.14
7 135 KUBINEC Filip SVK KDV Slávia UK BA 2002 23 85.56 0 85.56 6 89.03 0 89.03 8 85.56 +7.57
8 134 MIKLUŠIČÁK Šimon SVK KDV Slávia UK BA 1987 85.72 0 85.72 7 0 DNF 85.72 +7.73
9 139 BARTOŠ Šimon SVK KDV Slávia UK BA 2005 DM 87.76 0 87.76 9 89.01 0 89.01 7 87.76 +9.77

10 137 TALIGA Lukáš SVK KDV Slávia UK BA 2003 DS 111.76 0 111.76 11 88.21 0 88.21 6 88.21 +10.22
11 136 ŠUGAR Oliver SVK TJ SOKOL ZA 2007 ZS 111.85 0 111.85 12 92.90 0 92.90 9 92.90 +14.91
12 138 HODAS-PAUER Daniel SVK TJ SOKOL ZA 2006 DM 96.83 0 96.83 10 99.43 0 99.43 10 96.83 +18.84

140 MATUŠÍK Miroslav SVK KTKLM DNS 0 DNS
142 ŠEVČÍK Jakub SVK ŠKP BA 2005 DM DNS DNS

2.SLP K1Z šprint
1 144 POLÓNYOVÁ Tereza SVK KDV Slávia UK BA 2002 23 94.04 0 94.04 1 94.90 0 94.90 1 94.04 0.00
2 148 KOYŠOVÁ Barbora SVK ŠKP BA 2000 23 105.37 0 105.37 2 96.43 0 96.43 2 96.43 +2.39
3 145 HURBANOVÁ Gabriela SVK KDV Slávia UK BA 2004 DS 159.68 0 159.68 3 0 DNF 159.68 +65.64

2.SLP C1M šprint
1 150 DANÍK Ladislav SVK ŽKV ZA 1972 85.05 0 85.05 1 DNS 85.05 0.00
2 152 ĆURATNÝ Martin SVK ŽKV ZA 2003 DS 98.99 0 98.99 2 97.33 0 97.33 1 97.33 +12.28
3 40 IVANECKÝ Jaroslav SVK KTK LM 2004 DS 100.06 0 100.06 3 DNS 100.06 +15.01

151 ŠTAFFEN Dávid SVK TJ SOKOL ZA 2005 DM DNF DNS
153 ZÚZIK Roman SVK TJ SOKOL ZA 2006 DM DNS DNS

2.SLP C1Z šprint
1 156 KOPÚNOVÁ katarína SVK DU ZA 1994 97.05 0 97.05 1 95.09 0 95.09 1 95.09 0.00
2 157 SCHOLCZOVÁ Viktória SVK KDV Slávia UK BA 2000 23 106.55 0 106.55 2 105.98 0 105.98 2 105.98 +10.89

Chief Judge

____________________
ZEREROVÁ Milica
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2.SLP C2M šprint
1 126 SKÁKALA Juraj

GEWISSLER Matúš
SVK DU ZA 1995 92.53 0 92.53 2 87.99 0 87.99 1 87.99 0.00

2 127 ŠTAFFEN Dávid
ĆURATNÝ Martin

SVK TJ SOKOL ZA 2004 DS 89.52 0 89.52 1 0 DNS 89.52 +1.53

2.SLP K1M šprint
1 130 PORUBSKÝ Allan SVK SLÁVIA TU ZV 2002 23 77.99 0 77.99 1 79.08 0 79.08 1 77.99 0.00
2 143 KANIŠČÁK Kamil SVK KDV BA 1987 78.19 0 78.19 2 80.10 0 80.10 2 78.19 +0.20
3 133 SEDLÁČEK Alexander SVK KDV Slávia UK BA 1995 83.34 0 83.34 4 81.03 0 81.03 3 81.03 +3.04
4 141 MACÚŠ Ondrej SVK DU ZA 2004 DS 82.47 0 82.47 3 DNS 82.47 +4.48
5 131 HEBORT Samuel SVK KDV Slávia UK BA 2004 DS 87.35 0 87.35 8 82.92 0 82.92 4 82.92 +4.93
6 132 SLAŠġAN Peter SVK SLÁVIA TU ZV 1990 84.13 0 84.13 5 87.10 0 87.10 5 84.13 +6.14
7 135 KUBINEC Filip SVK KDV Slávia UK BA 2002 23 85.56 0 85.56 6 89.03 0 89.03 8 85.56 +7.57
8 134 MIKLUŠIČÁK Šimon SVK KDV Slávia UK BA 1987 85.72 0 85.72 7 0 DNF 85.72 +7.73
9 139 BARTOŠ Šimon SVK KDV Slávia UK BA 2005 DM 87.76 0 87.76 9 89.01 0 89.01 7 87.76 +9.77

10 137 TALIGA Lukáš SVK KDV Slávia UK BA 2003 DS 111.76 0 111.76 11 88.21 0 88.21 6 88.21 +10.22
11 136 ŠUGAR Oliver SVK TJ SOKOL ZA 2007 ZS 111.85 0 111.85 12 92.90 0 92.90 9 92.90 +14.91
12 138 HODAS-PAUER Daniel SVK TJ SOKOL ZA 2006 DM 96.83 0 96.83 10 99.43 0 99.43 10 96.83 +18.84

140 MATUŠÍK Miroslav SVK KTKLM DNS 0 DNS
142 ŠEVČÍK Jakub SVK ŠKP BA 2005 DM DNS DNS

2.SLP K1Z šprint
1 144 POLÓNYOVÁ Tereza SVK KDV Slávia UK BA 2002 23 94.04 0 94.04 1 94.90 0 94.90 1 94.04 0.00
2 148 KOYŠOVÁ Barbora SVK ŠKP BA 2000 23 105.37 0 105.37 2 96.43 0 96.43 2 96.43 +2.39
3 145 HURBANOVÁ Gabriela SVK KDV Slávia UK BA 2004 DS 159.68 0 159.68 3 0 DNF 159.68 +65.64

2.SLP C1M šprint
1 150 DANÍK Ladislav SVK ŽKV ZA 1972 85.05 0 85.05 1 DNS 85.05 0.00
2 152 ĆURATNÝ Martin SVK ŽKV ZA 2003 DS 98.99 0 98.99 2 97.33 0 97.33 1 97.33 +12.28
3 40 IVANECKÝ Jaroslav SVK KTK LM 2004 DS 100.06 0 100.06 3 DNS 100.06 +15.01

151 ŠTAFFEN Dávid SVK TJ SOKOL ZA 2005 DM DNF DNS
153 ZÚZIK Roman SVK TJ SOKOL ZA 2006 DM DNS DNS

2.SLP C1Z šprint
1 156 KOPÚNOVÁ katarína SVK DU ZA 1994 97.05 0 97.05 1 95.09 0 95.09 1 95.09 0.00
2 157 SCHOLCZOVÁ Viktória SVK KDV Slávia UK BA 2000 23 106.55 0 106.55 2 105.98 0 105.98 2 105.98 +10.89
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1 130 PORUBSKÝ Allan SVK SLÁVIA TU ZV 2002 23 77.99 0 77.99 1 79.08 0 79.08 1 77.99 0.00
2 143 KANIŠČÁK Kamil SVK KDV BA 1987 78.19 0 78.19 2 80.10 0 80.10 2 78.19 +0.20
3 133 SEDLÁČEK Alexander SVK KDV Slávia UK BA 1995 83.34 0 83.34 4 81.03 0 81.03 3 81.03 +3.04
4 141 MACÚŠ Ondrej SVK DU ZA 2004 DS 82.47 0 82.47 3 DNS 82.47 +4.48
5 131 HEBORT Samuel SVK KDV Slávia UK BA 2004 DS 87.35 0 87.35 8 82.92 0 82.92 4 82.92 +4.93
6 132 SLAŠġAN Peter SVK SLÁVIA TU ZV 1990 84.13 0 84.13 5 87.10 0 87.10 5 84.13 +6.14
7 135 KUBINEC Filip SVK KDV Slávia UK BA 2002 23 85.56 0 85.56 6 89.03 0 89.03 8 85.56 +7.57
8 134 MIKLUŠIČÁK Šimon SVK KDV Slávia UK BA 1987 85.72 0 85.72 7 0 DNF 85.72 +7.73
9 139 BARTOŠ Šimon SVK KDV Slávia UK BA 2005 DM 87.76 0 87.76 9 89.01 0 89.01 7 87.76 +9.77

10 137 TALIGA Lukáš SVK KDV Slávia UK BA 2003 DS 111.76 0 111.76 11 88.21 0 88.21 6 88.21 +10.22
11 136 ŠUGAR Oliver SVK TJ SOKOL ZA 2007 ZS 111.85 0 111.85 12 92.90 0 92.90 9 92.90 +14.91
12 138 HODAS-PAUER Daniel SVK TJ SOKOL ZA 2006 DM 96.83 0 96.83 10 99.43 0 99.43 10 96.83 +18.84

140 MATUŠÍK Miroslav SVK KTKLM DNS 0 DNS
142 ŠEVČÍK Jakub SVK ŠKP BA 2005 DM DNS DNS

2.SLP K1Z šprint
1 144 POLÓNYOVÁ Tereza SVK KDV Slávia UK BA 2002 23 94.04 0 94.04 1 94.90 0 94.90 1 94.04 0.00
2 148 KOYŠOVÁ Barbora SVK ŠKP BA 2000 23 105.37 0 105.37 2 96.43 0 96.43 2 96.43 +2.39
3 145 HURBANOVÁ Gabriela SVK KDV Slávia UK BA 2004 DS 159.68 0 159.68 3 0 DNF 159.68 +65.64

2.SLP C1M šprint
1 150 DANÍK Ladislav SVK ŽKV ZA 1972 85.05 0 85.05 1 DNS 85.05 0.00
2 152 ĆURATNÝ Martin SVK ŽKV ZA 2003 DS 98.99 0 98.99 2 97.33 0 97.33 1 97.33 +12.28
3 40 IVANECKÝ Jaroslav SVK KTK LM 2004 DS 100.06 0 100.06 3 DNS 100.06 +15.01

151 ŠTAFFEN Dávid SVK TJ SOKOL ZA 2005 DM DNF DNS
153 ZÚZIK Roman SVK TJ SOKOL ZA 2006 DM DNS DNS

2.SLP C1Z šprint
1 156 KOPÚNOVÁ katarína SVK DU ZA 1994 97.05 0 97.05 1 95.09 0 95.09 1 95.09 0.00
2 157 SCHOLCZOVÁ Viktória SVK KDV Slávia UK BA 2000 23 106.55 0 106.55 2 105.98 0 105.98 2 105.98 +10.89
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